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The menu of Pizzavola from Cocoa Beach includes 149 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. PizzaVola, located in the charming
Cocoa Beach, FL, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily
from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it welcomes diners looking for an intimate meal or a vibrant celebration with friends
and family. To secure a table, simply call (321) 785-3177 for a reservation. Prefer to dine at home? Enjoy the
convenience of ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to diverse dietary preferences, PizzaVola
offers a tempting selection of menu items, including tasty vegetarian options. If you're intrigued by the menu but
seeking even more delectable choices, be sure to explore Q's Crackin' Crab Seafood Kitchen and Mexico's Grill.
Don't forget to share your experience—your reviews are invaluable!.
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Pizzavola Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Main Courses

LASAGNA $20.4

Antipasti

MUSSELS POSILLIPO $20.4

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA $20.4

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $9.6

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.7

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $20.4

Sweet

NY CHEESE CAKE

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI $18.0

Calzone

CALZONE $13.8

White Wine

PINOT GRIGIO, GRAND CRU VINEYARDS,
CALIFORNIA

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Bbq

BBQ CHICKEN GLUTEN FREE $20.4

Beverages

AQUAFINA 16.90Z BOTTLE $3.0

Popular Products

MAGHERITA PIZZA $18.0

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $20.4

House Specialties
EGGPLANT FLORENTINE $20.4

Desserts And Beverages

ZEPPOLE WITH NUTELLA DIPPING

SAUCE $8.4
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.0
Premium Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE SuB $13.2
Salads And Appetizers

BABY SPINACH SALAD $18.0
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16" Extra Large Chicago
Thin Crust Pizzas

16" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $27.6

Most Popular

14" WORKS PIZZA $24.0

Strombolis & Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI $13.8

Rose

NERO (NOIR) ROSE, MONTEBELLO -
LOMBARDY, ITALY

Neapolitan Style Pizza

10" GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA $15.6

Seafood Entrees
SHRIMP ALLA VOLLA $21.6

Chicken Entrees

CHICKEN BELLAMAMA $21.6

Cold Subs

BOAR'S HEAD TURKEY SUB $14.4

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $12.3

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $6.3

Pasta Di Casa
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

PASTA $18.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $15.6
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $22.8

Pizzas (U.s. Pizza
Company Specialties)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (GLUTEN FREE)

Gourmet Brick Oven

Pizza
14" MEAT PIZZA $24.0

16&Quot; X-Large Pizzas

16" HAWAIIAN PIZZA $27.6

Cottolete D'vitello

VEAL SICILIANO $22.8

Mama's Special Hot Subs

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS SuB

16&Quot; Specialty Pizza

16" WHITE PIZZA $27.6
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14&Quot; Large Pizza

14" VEGETARIAN PIZZA $24.0

Gluten Free Red Pizza
VEGETARIAN PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4

16&Quot; Ny Style Pizza

16" WORKS PIZZA $27.6

Smash Up Pizzas
LASAGNE PIZZA $18.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Regular Size Pasta

PASTA TRIO $19.2
Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $9.6
VOLA SALAD $18.0
Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $11.4
BRUSCHETTA $9.9

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $18.0

FRUTTI DI MARE $25.2
n 4

14" Pizza

14" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $24.0

14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $24.0

Italian Specialties

STROMBOLI $13.8
CHICKEN PICCATA $20.4
Strombolis

ITALIAN STROMBOLI $13.8
VEGGIE STROMBOLI $13.8
By The Bottle

CHARDONNAY, FOXHOLLOW WINE
COMPANY - CALIFORNIA

ALVASIA, "E MEZZO" VARVAGLIONE -
PUGLIA, ITALY

Seafood

SHRIMP MARINARA $21.6
SHRIMP SCAMPI $21.6
STUFFED SHELLS $16.8
Dessert

CANNOLI $6.6
CHOCOLATE CANNOLI $7.2
TIRAMISU $9.6
Subs

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB $13.2
STEAK SPECIAL SUB $14.4
BOAR'S HEAD ITALIAN SUB $14.4
Veal

VEAL MARSALA $22.8
VEAL FRANCESE $22.8
VEAL PICCATA $22.8
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14&Quot; Gourmet Pizza

14" LA CAPRESE PIZZA $24.0
14" LASAGNE PIZZA $24.0
14" MAGHERITA PIZZA $24.0
Wraps

GRILLED CHICKEN

CAESAR WRAP $13.2

BUFFALO CHICKEN

WRAP $13.2
CHICKEN VOILA WRAP $13.2
BOAR'S HEAD ITALIAN WRAP $13.2
By The Glass

PINOT GRIGIO, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS -
CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS -
CALIFORNIA

WHITE ZINFANDEL, ALBERTONI
VINEYARDS - CALIFORNIA

MOSCATO, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS -
CALIFORNIA

Hot Italian Subs

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB $13.2
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB $13.2
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB $13.2
VEAL PARMIGIANA SUB $14.4

16&Quot; Gourmet Pizza

16" GRANDMA PIE PIZZA $27.6
16" LA CAPRESE PIZZA $27.6
16" LASAGNE PIZZA $27.6
16" MAGHERITA PIZZA $27.6

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE $9.6
CHEESE

GARLIC

PARMIGIANA

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $18.0
CHICKEN SICILIANO $20.4
CHICKEN FRANCESE $20.4
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $21.6
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $21.6

10&Quot; Gourmet Pizza

LA CAPRESE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4
LASAGNE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4
MEAT PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4
WORKS PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4
MAGHERITA PIZZA GLUTEN FREE $20.4

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PIZZA

SALAD

BREAD

PASTA

SPAGHETTI

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB $13.2
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO PASTA $18.0
16" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $27.6
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16" VEGETARIAN PIZZA
14" WHITE PIZZA

Entrées

&% GARLICROLLS
ZUCCHINI STICKS
\ HOT ANTIPASTO
BACON RANCH MEGA FRIES
SAUTEED BROCCOLI SPINACH
CLAM SOUP

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

Salads

. WEDGE SALAD

: CAESAR SALAD
< » GREEK SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

CRACKLING CALAMARI SALAD

Pasta

SPAGHETTI WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

SPAGHETTI WITH
GARLIC, BASIL, AND
OLIVE OIL PASTA

SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE,
PEPPERS, AND ONIONS PASTA

PENNE ALLA VODKA PASTA

PENNE WITH CHICKEN AND
BROCCOLI PASTA

PENNE CARBONARA PASTA

$27.6
$24.0

$5.7
$11.1
$22.2
$11.1
$10.2
$21.6
$19.2

$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$16.8
$13.2
$16.8
$15.6
$18.0

$14.4

$15.6

$18.0
$19.2
$19.2

$19.2

RAVIOLI

RAVIOLI IL FORNO
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

Pizza
anh CHEESE PIZZA

" SICILIAN CHEESE
& p|zzA

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

LA CAPRESE PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MEAT PIZZA

WORKS PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE
HAWAIIAN PIZZA GLUTEN FREE

$16.8
$19.2
$10.8

$13.2

$23.4

$18.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$20.4
$20.4
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14" HAWAIIAN PIZZA $24.0 16 MEAT PIZZA
5240 N Atlantic Ave, Cocoa Opening Hours:
Beach, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00

Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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