





https://menuweb.menu 5240 N Atlantic Ave, Cocoa Beach, United States +13217853177









The *menu of Pizzavola* from Cocoa Beach includes **149** menus. On average the **menus or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$17.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. PizzaVola, located in the charming Cocoa Beach, FL, is a delightful Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 10:00 PM, it welcomes diners looking for an intimate meal or a vibrant celebration with friends and family. To secure a table, simply call (321) 785-3177 for a reservation. Prefer to dine at home? Enjoy the convenience of ordering through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Catering to diverse dietary preferences, PizzaVola offers a tempting selection of menu items, including tasty vegetarian options. If you're intrigued by the menu but seeking even more delectable choices, be sure to explore Q's Crackin' Crab Seafood Kitchen and Mexico's Grill. Don't forget to share your experience—your reviews are invaluable!.

CALIFORNIA

	-
24	
Market Land	100
	20
	THE PARTY OF
	-
	The second second
	4.2
4	
	The second second

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Chicken Wings wings	
Main Courses LASAGNA	\$20.4	Bbq BBQ CHICKEN GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4
Antipasti MUSSELS POSILLIPO	\$20.4	Beverages AQUAFINA 16.90Z BOTTLE	\$3.0
Fish Dishes CALAMARI MARINARA	\$20.4	Popular Products MAGHERITA PIZZA	\$18.0
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$9.6	Bread GARLIC BREAD	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.7	Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$20.4
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$20.4	House Specialties EGGPLANT FLORENTINE	\$20.4
Sweet NY CHEESE CAKE		Desserts And Beverag ZEPPOLE WITH NUTELLA DIPPING SAUCE	es \$8.4
Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$18.0	Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
Calzone	\$13.8	Premium Subs STEAK AND CHEESE SUB	\$13.2
White Wine PINOT GRIGIO, GRAND CRU VINEY	ARDS,	Salads And Appetizers	3

BABY SPINACH SALAD

\$18.0



16" Extra Large Chicago)
Thin Crust Pizzas	

16" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$27.6

Most Popular

14" WORKS PIZZA \$24.0

Strombolis & Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI \$13.8

Rose

NERO (NOIR) ROSÉ, MONTEBELLO -LOMBARDY, ITALY

Neapolitan Style Pizza

10" GLUTEN FREE CHEESE PIZZA \$15.6

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP ALLA VOLLA \$21.6

Chicken Entrees

CHICKEN BELLAMAMA \$21.6

Cold Subs

BOAR'S HEAD TURKEY SUB \$14.4

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES \$12.3

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE \$6.3

Pasta Di Casa

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS \$18.0

Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA \$15.6

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA \$22.8

Pizzas (U.s. Pizza Company Specialties)

BUFFALO CHICKEN (GLUTEN FREE)

Gourmet Brick Oven Pizza

14" MEAT PIZZA \$24.0

16&Quot; X-Large Pizzas

16" HAWAIIAN PIZZA \$27.6

Cottolete D'vitello

VEAL SICILIANO \$22.8

Mama's Special Hot Subs

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS SUB

16&Quot; Specialty Pizza

16" WHITE PIZZA \$27.6

			ail
14&Quot Large Pizza	1	Italian Specialties	
14" VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$24.0	STROMBOLI	\$13.8
		CHICKEN PICCATA	\$20.4
Gluten Free Red Pizza	3		
VEGETARIAN PIZZA GLUTEN FREI	E \$20.4	Strombolis	
4600 . N. O. I. D.		ITALIAN STROMBOLI	\$13.8
16&Quot Ny Style Piz	za	VEGGIE STROMBOLI	\$13.8
16" WORKS PIZZA	\$27.6		
		By The Bottle	
Smash Up Pizzas	\$18.0	CHARDONNAY, FOXHOLLOW WII COMPANY - CALIFORNIA	NE
LASAGNE FIZZA	\$10.0	ALVASIA, "E MEZZO" VARVAGLIO	ONE -
Restaurant Category		PUGLIA, ITALY	
ITALIAN		Seafood	
		334.334	
Regular Size Pasta		SHRIMP MARINARA	\$21.6
PASTA TRIO	\$19.2	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$21.6
TAGIA INIO	Ψ13.2	STUFFED SHELLS	\$16.8
Soups		Dessert	
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP	\$9.6	CANNOLI	\$6.6
VOLA SALAD	\$18.0	CHOCOLATE CANNOLI	\$7.2
		TIRAMISU	\$9.6
Snacks			
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$11.4	Subs	
BRUSCHETTA	\$9.9	GRILLED CHICKEN SUB	\$13.2
Seafood Dishes		STEAK SPECIAL SUB	\$14.4
		BOAR'S HEAD ITALIAN SUB	\$14.4
FRIED CALAMARI	\$18.0		
FRUTTI DI MARE	\$25.2	Veal	
14" Pizza		VEAL MARSALA	\$22.8
	40.5.0	VEAL FRANCESE	\$22.8
14" BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.0	VEAL PICCATA	\$22.8
14" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$24.0		

14" I A CAPRESE PIZZA



14&Quot Gourmet F

	4 =•
14" LASAGNE PIZZA	\$24.0
14" MAGHERITA PIZZA	\$24.0

\$24.0

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE \$9.6
CHEESE
GARLIC
PARMIGIANA

Wraps

	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$13.2
	BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$13.2
CHICKEN V	OILA WRAP	\$13.2
BOAR'S HE	AD ITALIAN WRAP	\$13.2

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.0
CHICKEN SICILIANO	\$20.4
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$20.4
CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$21.6
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$21.6

By The Glass

PINOT GRIGIO, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS - CALIFORNIA

CHARDONNAY, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS - CALIFORNIA

WHITE ZINFANDEL, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS - CALIFORNIA

MOSCATO, ALBERTONI VINEYARDS - CALIFORNIA

10&Quot; Gourmet Pizza

LA CAPRESE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4
LASAGNE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4
MEAT PIZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4
WORKS PIZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4
MAGHERITA PIZZA GLUTEN FREE	\$20.4

Hot Italian Subs

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA SUB	\$13.2
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUB	\$13.2
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SUB	\$13.2
VEAL PARMIGIANA SUB	\$14.4

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA
SALAD
BREAD
PASTA
SPAGHETTI

16&Quot; Gourmet Pizza

16" GRANDMA PIE PIZZA	\$27.6
16" LA CAPRESE PIZZA	\$27.6
16" LASAGNE PIZZA	\$27.6
16" MAGHERITA PIZZA	\$27.6

Uncategorized

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SUB	\$13.2
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO PASTA	\$18.0
16" BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$27.6

An I		+
100		
		17
	23	1
The state of the s		-
	4	

					A The
16" VEGET	VEGETARIAN PIZZA \$27.6 RAVIOLI			\$16.8	
14" WHITE PIZZA		\$24.0	RAVIOLI IL FORNO		\$19.2
			SPAGHET	TI AND MEATBALLS	\$10.8
Entrées			SPAGHET	TI WITH MEATBALLS	
	GARLIC ROLLS	\$5.7			
	ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$11.1	Pizza		
1/10	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$22.2		CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.2
BACON RANCH MEGA FRIES		\$11.1		SICILIAN CHEESE	\$23.4
SAUTEED BROCCOLI SPINACH		\$10.2		PIZZA	
CLAM SOL	JP	\$21.6		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$18.0
EGGPLAN [*]	T ROLLATINI	\$19.2	BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA	\$18.0
Oolodo			WHITE PIZZA		\$18.0
Salads	•		VEGETARI	AN PIZZA	\$18.0
200	WEDGE SALAD	\$13.2	LA CAPRE	SE PIZZA	\$18.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$13.2	HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	\$18.0
0	GREEK SALAD	\$13.2	MEAT PIZZ	ZA	\$18.0
CHEF'S SA	LAD	\$16.8	WORKS PI	ZZA	\$18.0
GARDEN SALAD		\$13.2	WHITE PIZZA GLUTEN FREE		\$20.4
ANTIPASTO SALAD		\$16.8	HAWAIIAN PIZZA GLUTEN FREE		\$20.4
CAPRESE SALAD		\$15.6			
CRACKLIN	IG CALAMARI SALAD	\$18.0			
Pasta					
	SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE PASTA	\$14.4			
	SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC, BASIL, AND OLIVE OIL PASTA	\$15.6			
	TI WITH SAUSAGE, AND ONIONS PASTA	\$18.0			

\$19.2

\$19.2

\$19.2

PENNE ALLA VODKA PASTA

PENNE WITH CHICKEN AND

PENNE CARBONARA PASTA

BROCCOLI PASTA



14" HAWAIIAN PIZZA

\$24.0

16 MEAT PIZZA

Pizzavola

5240 N Atlantic Ave, Cocoa Beach, United States

Made with <u>Menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

